1 of 3 Form SCB-G3 / Rev. 01 © 2020 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project
Notes
Type			       Date
Cat. No.
13L	 100W
19L	 150W

and other control strategies to achieve deeper energy-
savings and code compliance.
Ordering Information
Example: SCB-19L/50K G3 ECO
SCB 19L 50
Series
SCB
Slim Circular
High Bay
Nominal Lumen Package
13L	 13,000 lm (100W)
19L	 19,000 lm (150W)
25L	 25,000 lm (200W)
30L	 30,000 lm (240W)
Color Temp
50K		 5000K
[Blank]
Input Voltage
Blank
120V-277V
[Blank]
Dimming
Blank
1-10V
Continuous
Dimming
Options
Controls
OSDL/IR.    Occ Sensor w/
	              Daylight
Rated Life 75,000 hours
Limited Warranty 7-years
Efficacy Up to 143 LPW
Continuous Dimming
DIMMING
0-10V Continuous
CONTINUOUS
2 of 3 Form SCB-G3 / Rev. 01 © 2020 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Slim-Profile Circular LED High BaySCB G3 ™ Series
Performance Summary
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Frequency 50/60 Hz
Rated Wattage See Performance Table
Delivered Lumens See Performance Table
Efficacy 143 LPW (typ.)
CRI 80
Available CCT1 5000K
Color Consistency2 5-step MacAdam Ellipse
Rated Life 75,000 hours
L703 > 72,000 hours or > 45,000
Power Factor > 0.9
THD < 20%
Dimming 1-10V Continuous (10-100%)
Operating Temp. -40°C to 50°C
Performance Data
NOTES:
1	 Quick ship: 5000K. Other CCTs may require a lead time or be special order
2	 Typical color consistency.  May vary or be changed.
3	 L70 hours calculated based on LED package manufacturer LM80 report and ISTMT
	 report of LED in luminaire. Stated values are for select catalog numbers. Contact
	 manufacturer for detailed information
5000K
Catalog No. Wattage
(W)
Delivered Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
SCB-13L/50K G3 ECO 97.48 14,096 144.6
SCB-19L/50K G3 ECO 146.8 20,513 139.73
SCB-25L/50K G3 ECO 198.7 28,580 143.8
SCB-30L/50K G3 ECO 234.8 33,684 143.46